
 

 
Wednesday 13th November 2013 

 

UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 1 Intro A/B….. Pic & Mix 
 

JUDGE: Sheila Young 
 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Intro 
A 

 
Hilary Clemerson 

 
Imjin River 

 
76 

 
170 

 
73.9 

 
1st 

Intro 
A 

 
Sastre Lawrence 

 
Sun at midnight 

 
72 

 
157 

 
68.2 

 
2nd 

Intro 
B 

 
Darcy Neath 

 
Super Sam 

 
62 

 
144 

 
62.6 

 
3rd 

Intro 
B 

 
Kirsty Jones 

 
Vitara 

 
58 

 
139 

 
60.4 

 
4th 

Intro 
B 

 
Sastre Lawrence 

 
Sun at midnight 

 
64 

 
134 

 
58.2 

 
5th 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 2 Prelim 13/14….. Pic & Mix 
 

JUDGE: Sheila Young 
 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prelim  
13 

 
Chloe Rodriguez 

 
Oakapple Bugle 

 
54 

 
165 

 
68.7 

 
1st 

Prelim 
14 

 
Fran Agrus 

 
Ottoman Empire 

 
54 

 
161 

 
67 

 
2nd 

Prelim  
14 

 
Debbie Barritt 

 
Barbie 

 
54 

 
159 

 
66.2 

 
3rd 

Prelim  
13 

 
Debbie Barritt 

 
Barbie 

 
52 

 
158 

 
65.8 

 
4th 

Prelim  
13 

 
Hilary Clemerson 

 
Kewlia 

 
52 

 
155 

 
64.5 

 
5th 

Prelim  
13 

 
Rosie Williams 

 
Be my Valentine 

 
52 

 
150 

 
62.5 

 
6th 

Prelim  
14 

 
Kirsty Jones 

 
Vitara 

 
44 

 
136 

 
56.6 

 

Prelim  
14 

 
Lauren Allsopp 

 
The BKG 

 
44 

 
136 

 
56.6 

 

 
 
 
 



 
 

UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 3 Novice 28 
 

JUDGE: Sheila Young 
 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Novice  
28 

 
Fran Agrus 

 
Ottoman Empire 

 
52 

 
161 

 
67 

 
1st 

Novice  
28 

 
Lauren Allsopp 

 
The BKG 

 
50 

 
153 

 
63.7 

 
2nd 

 
 


